B & F e e UeA PR 2 ]
Qingdao Bestyear Hardware & Machinery Co.,Ltd
7A Huanhai Mansion,22# Yan Er Dao RD,Qingdao China

Description Qty Unit FOB Price Total
Rubber Boat as per the Specs and
1 |Photos below 10 US$67,807.00 US$678,070.00
2 |Diving Suits Large and Medium size 20 US$65.00 US$1,300.00
3 [for adults 3000 US$15.00 US$45,000.00
Total US$724,370.00]
4 |shipping cost to Aden Yemen 10 US$4,000.00 US$40,000.00 |

CIF Aden

US$764,370.00

1. rib960 boat:

picture:

Whale Watching

Size:

Hull Material:

Tube Material:

Fuel Type:

Passenger Capacity:

two driver seats (jockey type)
Standard equipment:

a foot pump

a repair kit

boat cover

electric air pump

life jackets

anchor

anchor rope

center console

jockey seats

bench passenger seat like pic.
fuel tank

water tank

nav.lights

10m*3.2m 31000usd
Fiberglass

Hypalon

Gasoline

12-15

for 2

170usd
17usd/pc
10usd/pc
360usd

31000

170

17
170
360



s.s rail and roll bar

hydraulic steering system

2xoutboard engine 200HP 4 stroke yamaha
battery

T-TOP

s.s ladder

GPS

trailer with brake

metal frame

Time of Delivery: within 120 days.
Port of Loading: QINGDAO

1000usd
32064usd

600usd

950usd
1476usd

Port of Destination:Aden, Yemen

1000
32064

600

950
1476

Terms of Payment:50% of the contract value should be paid in advance as deposit, 50% balance to be paid before delivery
Warranty: 1 year for the boat hull only for manufacturing defects.
the balance should be paid within 30days after the seller's notice of the order's completion

if it is paid after 30days after it is finished, but within 60days, then demurrage fee will be charged dalily ,

if it is paid after 60days, then the buyer will lose the deposit and ownership of the goods

Insurance:by buyer

The covering payment in advance must reach the Sellers before Jan.25th,2019,failing which the sellers

reserve the right to cancel this proforma invoice.

refer my client in Dubai, who own our 3 Rib960M boats

video at:

https://vyoutu. be/UXXW2XLIRoY
https://youtu. be/m3N19b2096A
https://youtu.be/ukwz08672-Y



https://youtu.be/UXXW2XLIRoY
https://youtu.be/m3Nl9b2O96A

