青岛年盛五金机械有限公司 Qingdao Bestyear Hardware & Machinery Co.,Ltd

7A Huanhai Mansion,22# Yan Er Dao RD,Qingdao China

	# Description	Qty	Unit FOB Price	Total
1	Rubber Boat as per the Specs and Photos below	10	US\$67,807.00	US\$678,070.00
2	Diving Suits Large and Medium size	20	US\$65.00	US\$1,300.00
3	for adults	3000	US\$15.00	US\$45,000.00
	Total			US\$724,370.00
4	shipping cost to Aden Yemen	10	US\$4,000.00	US\$40,000.00
	CIF Aden			US\$764,370.00

1, rib960 boat:

picture:



Size: 10m*3.2m **31000usd 31000**

Hull Material: Fiberglass
Tube Material: Hypalon
Fuel Type: Gasoline
Passenger Capacity: 12–15
two driver seats (jockey type) for 2

Standard equipment:

a foot pump a repair kit

boat cover	170usd	170
electric air pump	17usd/pc	17
life jackets	10usd/pc	170
anchor	360usd	360

anchor rope center console jockey seats

bench passenger seat like pic.

fuel tank water tank nav.lights

s.s rail and roll bar

hydraulic steering system	1000usd	1000
2xoutboard engine 200HP 4 stroke yamaha	32064usd	32064
battery		
T-TOP	600usd	600
s.s ladder		
GPS	950usd	950
trailer with brake	1476usd	1476
metal frame		

Time of Delivery: within 120 days.

Port of Loading: QINGDAO Port of Destination: Aden, Yemen

Terms of Payment:50% of the contract value should be paid in advance as deposit, 50% balance to be paid before delivery **Warranty:** 1 year for the boat hull only for manufacturing defects.

the balance should be paid within 30days after the seller's notice of the order's completion

if it is paid after 30days after it is finished, but within 60days, then demurrage fee will be charged daily,

if it is paid after 60days, then the buyer will lose the deposit and ownership of the goods

Insurance:by buyer

The covering payment in advance must reach the Sellers before Jan.25th,2019,failing which the sellers reserve the right to cancel this proforma invoice.

refer my client in Dubai, who own our 3 Rib960M boats

video at:

https://youtu.be/UXXW2XLIRoY https://youtu.be/m3N19b2096A https://youtu.be/ukwZ08672-Y